Ryde School

Dining Room/Pavilion - Pupil Price List

01 September 2023

Hot Meal Deal
Choose one item from each options

Main Meal, Pasta of the Day, Jacket Potato & Topping
Choose two items from the following options
Vegetables or Mixed Side Salad

Soup & Roll, Dessert of Day, Pot Dessert, Homemade Cake
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Soup & bread roll

Hot Main Meal - Including carb option (No Veg)
Whole Jacket Potato

Half Jacket Potato

Topping - Large (Cheese / Tuna)
Topping - Large (Beans)
Topping - Small (Cheese / Tuna)
Topping - Small (Beans)

Rice & Potatoes

Portion of Chips

Vegetables / Salad Portion

Plain Pasta
Noodle/Pasta & Sauce -Small (Bowl)
Noodle/Pasta & Sauce - Large Plate

Topping - Extra Cheese
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Salad Mixed - Small Bowl
Salad Mixed & Protein- Large Plate

Prices are subject to change depending on market pricing

£
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5.95

1.50
4.10
1.40
0.80
1.10
0.75
0.70
0.50
0.65
0.90

0.50

1.20
3.30
4.10

0.70

£1.40
£4.10

Breakfast

Toast (Per slice)
Cereal / Porridge
Eggs

Bacon

Sausage

Baked Beans
Tomatoes
Mushrooms

Hash Browns

Jam / Marmalade Portion
Butter / Flora Portion
Marmite Portion
Juice Cup

Bacon, Sausage, Halloumi Bap

Pizza Twist

Sausage Roll / Vegan Roll
Toasted Sandwich
Breakfast Pastry

Filled Panini

Pastry - Savoury

Home Made Pizza

Hot Dessert
Cream/Custard

Mousse / Jelly / Yoghurt
Fruit / Granola Pot

Whole Fresh Fruit

Disposable Cutlery
Hot/cold Box
Beverage Cup & Lid

0.20
1.00
0.60
0.85
0.85
0.50
0.35
0.35
0.45
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.75

£1.90
£1.70
£1.10
£2.25
£1.45
£1.60
£1.45
£1.20

1.05
0.45
0.75
0.90

0.60

£0.20

£0.30
£0.25

RYDE SCHOOL
WITH UPPER CHINE

Sandwich Meal Deal £ 5.95
Choose one item from the following options

Sandwich, Wrap & Baguette

Choose two items from the following options

Crisps, Homemade Cake, Doughnut, Pot Dessert,
& Whole Fresh Fruit

Low Tier Sandwich, Wrap, Baguette £2.25
Mid Tier Sandwich, Wrap, Baguette £2.90
High Tier Sandwich, Wrap, Baguette £3.35

Decorated Ring Doughnut £ 1.05
Jam Doughnut £ 0.85
Home Made Cake £ 0.85
Home Made Muffin £ 1.10
Waffles £ 0.85
Pancakes, scotch £ 0.80
Pastry - Sweet Mini £ 0.55
Crisps £ 0.95

Hot Chocolate £ 1.20
Hot Drink - Coffee/Tea £ 1.10
Home Made Smoothie £ 1.30
Juice Still - Carton £ 0.85

Premium Drinks

Double Espresso £1.40
Premium Coffee Selection £2.70
Speciality Teas £1.50
Bean to Cup Beverages £2.00
Flavoured Syrups £0.25
Premium Hot Chocolate £2.20



