Ryde School

Dining Room/Pavilion - Pupil Price List

01 September 2023

Hot Food

Hot Meal Deal

£	5.	95

Choose one item from each options Main Meal, Pasta of the Day, Jacket Potato & Topping Choose two items from the following options Vegetables or Mixed Side Salad Soup & Roll, Dessert of Day, Pot Dessert, Homemade Cake

Individual prices

Soup & bread roll	£	1.50
Hot Main Meal - Including carb option (No Veg)	£	4.10
Whole Jacket Potato	£	1.40
Half Jacket Potato	£	0.80
Topping - Large (Cheese / Tuna)	£	1.10
Topping - Large (Beans)	£	0.75
Topping - Small (Cheese / Tuna)	£	0.70
Topping - Small (Beans)	£	0.50
Rice & Potatoes	£	0.65
Portion of Chips	£	0.90
Vegetables / Salad Portion	£	0.50

Self- Serve Noodle/Pasta Bar & Toppings

Plain Pasta	£	1.20
Noodle/Pasta & Sauce -Small (Bowl)	£	3.30
Noodle/Pasta & Sauce - Large Plate	£	4.10
Topping - Extra Cheese	£	0.70

Self-Serve Salad Bar & Toppings

Salad Mixed - Small Bowl	£1.40
Salad Mixed & Protein- Large Plate	£4.10

Breakfast		
Toast (Per slice)	£	0.20
Cereal / Porridge	£	1.00
Eggs	£	0.60
Bacon	£	0.85
Sausage	£	0.85
Baked Beans	£	0.50
Tomatoes	£	0.35
Mushrooms	£	0.35
Hash Browns	£	0.45
Jam / Marmalade Portion	£	0.20
Butter / Flora Portion	£	0.20
Marmite Portion	£	0.40
Juice Cup	£	0.75

Hot Snacks

7

Bacon, Sausage, Halloumi Bap	£1.90
Pizza Twist	£1.70
Sausage Roll / Vegan Roll	£1.10
Toasted Sandwich	£2.25
Breakfast Pastry	£1.45
Filled Panini	£1.60
Pastry - Savoury	£1.45
Home Made Pizza	£1.20

Hot/Cold Desserts		
Hot Dessert	£	1.05
Cream/Custard	£	0.45
Mousse / Jelly / Yoghurt	£	0.75
Fruit / Granola Pot	£	0.90
Whole Fresh Fruit	£	0.60

Takeaway	
Disposable Cutlery	£0.20
Hot/cold Box	£0.30
Beverage Cup & Lid	£0.25



Sandwiches,	Baguettes	&	Wraps	

Sandwich Meal Deal £ 5.95 Choose one item from the following options Sandwich, Wrap & Baguette Choose two items from the following options Crisps, Homemade Cake, Doughnut, Pot Dessert,

& Whole Fresh Fruit

Individual prices	
Low Tier Sandwich, Wrap, Baguette	£2.25
Mid Tier Sandwich, Wrap, Baguette	£2.90
High Tier Sandwich, Wrap, Baguette	£3.35

Cakes/Confectionary		
Decorated Ring Doughnut	£	1.05
Jam Doughnut	£	0.85
Home Made Cake	£	0.85
Home Made Muffin	£	1.10
Waffles	£	0.85
Pancakes, scotch	£	0.80
Pastry - Sweet Mini	£	0.55
Crisps	£	0.95

Hot/Cold Drinks

Hot Chocolate	£	1.20
Hot Drink - Coffee/Tea	£	1.10
Home Made Smoothie	£	1.30
Juice Still - Carton	£	0.85

Premium Drinks	
Double Espresso	£1.40
Premium Coffee Selection	£2.70
Speciality Teas	£1.50
Bean to Cup Beverages	£2.00
Flavoured Syrups	£0.25
Premium Hot Chocolate	£2.20